Final results (12 fencers)

Place
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Name

PENTIKAINEN Kimmo
LEHTONEN Lasse
MUIR Samuel
MAHLAMAKI Olli
RYDENFELT Emmi
TAMLANDER Max
RYDENFELT Mikael
SANTAHOLMA Anna
ASPLUND Janne
SAARI Ville
KUUSELA Jarmo
POLONEN Anna

YM Juhlakisa Senior Helsinki

Nation

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Club

SAILAKLUBI VANT
SAILAKLUBI VANT
MM HELSINK
TAPERA HELSINKI
TMAF TURKU
TAPERA HELSINKI
TMAF TURKU
YM HELSINK
HFM HELSINK
YM HELSINK
TMAF TURKU
TAPERA HELSINKI



Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers
2 poules
12 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 12 fencers

YM Juhlakisa Senior Helsinki



Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

MAHLAMAKI Olli
PENTIKAINEN Kimmo
LEHTONEN Lasse
RYDENFELT Mikael
MUIR Samuel

SAARI Ville
TAMLANDER Max
ASPLUND Janne
KUUSELA Jarmo
SANTAHOLMA Anna
RYDENFELT Emmi
POLONEN Anna

YM Juhlakisa Senior Helsinki

Nation

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Club

TAPERA HELSINKI
SAILAKLUBI VANT
SAILAKLUBI VANT
TMAF TURKU
MM HELSINK
YM HELSINK
TAPERA HELSINKI
HFM HELSINK
TMAF TURKU
YM HELSINK
TMAF TURKU
TAPERA HELSINKI



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 15:40 Piste number 1
Referee:

ASPLUND Janne
MAHLAMAKI Olli
MUIR Samuel
LEHTONEN Lasse
SANTAHOLMA Anna
KUUSELA Jarmo

Poule number 2 15:40 Piste number 5
Referee:

RYDENFELT Mikael
RYDENFELT Emmi
POLONEN Anna
TAMLANDER Max
PENTIKAINEN Kimmo
SAARI Ville

YM Juhlakisa Senior Helsinki

HFM HELSINKI
TAPERA HELSINKI
MM HELSINKI
SAILAKLUBI VANT
YM HELSINKI
TMAF TURKU

TMAF TURKU
TMAF TURKU
TAPERA HELSINKI
TAPERA HELSINKI
SAILAKLUBI VANT
YM HELSINK
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VIM

0.200
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.400
0.000

VIM

0.400
0.800
0.000
0.800
0.800
0.200

HS-HR

-14
15
10

;

-12

HS-HR

11
-18

15
-16

HS

10
23
23
21
17
13

HS

16
21
7
22
24
8
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Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank
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Name

PENTIKAINEN Kimmo

MAHLAMAKI Olli
RYDENFELT Emmi
MUIR Samuel
TAMLANDER Max
LEHTONEN Lasse
RYDENFELT Mikael

SANTAHOLMA Anna

ASPLUND Janne
SAARI Ville

KUUSELA Jarmo
POLONEN Anna

YM Juhlakisa Senior Helsinki

Club

SAILAKLUBI VANT
TAPERA HELSINKI
TMAF TURKU

MM HELSINK
TAPERA HELSINKI
SAILAKLUBI VANT
TMAF TURKU

YM HELSINK
HFM HELSINKI
YM HELSINK
TMAF TURKU
TAPERA HELSINKI

VIM

0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
15 24
15 23
12
10 23
9 2
72
116
6 17
1410
16 8
12 13
18 7

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



YM Juhlakisa Senior Helsinki

TAPERA HELSINKI

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final

1 PENTIKAINEN Kimmo

SAILAKLUBI VANT PENTIKAINEN Kimmo
T —

PENTIKAINEN Kimmo

9  ASPLUND Janne 13/4

HFM HELSINKI SANTAHOLMA Anna
8 SANTAHOLMA Anna 15/14

YM HELSINK] PENTIKAINEN Kimmo
5 TAMLANDER Max 156

TAPERA HELSINKI TAMLANDER Max
12 POLONEN Anna 15/4

TAPERA HELSINKI MUIR Samuel
3 o 15/5

MUIR Samuel

4 MUIR Samuel

MM HELSINKI PENTIKAINEN Kimmo
3 RYDENFELT Emmi 1o/

TMAF TURKU RYDENFELT Emmi
Y —

LEHTONEN Lasse

11  KUUSELA Jarmo 13/13

TMAF TURKU LEHTONEN Lasse
6 LEHTONEN Lasse 15/4

SAILAKLUBI VANT LEHTONEN Lasse
7 RYDENFELT Mikael 1514

TMAF TURKU RYDENFELT Mikael
10 SAARI Ville 15/5

YMHELSINKI MAHLAMAKI Olli
5 15/11

MAHLAMAKI Oll

2 MAHLAMAKI Oli



